Illinois law.
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Section 1510.15  Liability Insurance Requirements

a)	Each applicant for license as a wholesale drug distributor or a third-party logistics provider shall maintain, for the duration of that license, minimum liability insurance.

b)	Each wholesale drug distributor shall submit a bond or other equivalent means of security, as approved by the Department, in the amount of $100,000.

c)	Each third-party logistics provider shall submit a bond or other equivalent means of security, as approved by the Department, in the amount of $100,000.

(Source:  Added at 44 Ill. Reg. 3363, effective March 6, 2020)
